
Source Overall_TC Event TC
Rank name1 name2 Nat TC: Tot. Points TC1 TC2 TC3 TC: ACC_Rank_rawRank_raw

1.5 André           Caixeta BRA 3000 1000 1000 1000 1 1
1.5 Manuel        Schütz - 3000 1000 1000 1000 2 2

3 Adam           McLaughlin GBR 2947 995 993 959 3 3
4 Guillem        Parmain FRA 2843 991 926 926 4 4
5 Stephan       Spirgi SUI 2772 943 920 909 5 6
6 Ricky            Saidenberg USA 2751 944 919 888 6 6
7 Philip            Sathyaraj IND 2740 971 965 804 7 8
8 Renaud        Breton FRA 2552 877 856 819 8 8
9 Christian      Müller GER 2511 996 929 586 9 9

10 Heiko           Deiss GER 2171 788 696 687 # #
11 Andy             Sels BEL 2094 738 696 660 # #
12 Alessio         Mancuso ITA 2039 738 721 580 # #
13 Eduardo       Mistico BRA 1776 1000 976 -200 # #
14 Alex              Opri GER 1730 995 935 -200 # #
15 Denis            Suprana INA 1674 975 899 -200 # #
16 Andrea         Sgattoni ITA 1643 983 860 -200 # #
17 Karun D IND 1547 888 859 -200 # #
18 Martin         Laslett GBR 1497 916 781 -200 # #
19 Joachim Rauser GER 1418 842 776 -200 # #
20 Manfred Krehle GER 1405 900 705 -200 # #
21 Dinesh         Kumar IND 1394 818 776 -200 # #
22 Eric SchoenheinzFRA 1342 776 766 -200 # #
23 Thamarai Selvan IND 1267 738 729 -200 # #
24 Pau-Thion               Han FRA 1067 818 449 -200 # #
25 Stephane     Martin FRA 874 625 449 -200 # #
26 Thomas Szartowicz GER 600 1000 -200 -200 # #

27.5 Alejo             Palacio ESP 586 977 -191 -200 # #
27.5 Grant           Perry AUS 586 986 -200 -200 # #

29 Arnaud Tribillon FRA 583 983 -200 -200 # #
30 Laurent        Froment FRA 576 976 -200 -200 # #
31 Sebastien    Guiheux FRA 552 952 -200 -200 # #
32 Tim Rauser GER 544 507 237 -200 # #
33 Giosser        Braga BRA 542 942 -200 -200 # #

34.5 Didier           Beral FRA 516 916 -200 -200 # #
34.5 Yves              Cazé FRA 516 916 -200 -200 # #

36 Matéo          Guerrero FRA 506 906 -200 -200 # #
37 Roger           Perry AUS 471 871 -200 -200 # #
38 Michel          Appriou FRA 451 851 -200 -200 # #
39 Julien Kerjan FRA 447 847 -200 -200 # #
40 Fábio Silva dos SantosBRA 433 833 -200 -200 # #
41 Christophe Dziedzic FRA 416 816 -200 -200 # #
42 Olivier Dupret FRA 413 813 -200 -200 # #
43 Anthony      Gelin FRA 402 802 -200 -200 # #
44 Jens Grunendahl GER 381 781 -200 -200 # #
45 David            Pepino BEL 366 766 -200 -200 # #
46 Marc Bougadier FRA 345 745 -200 -200 # #
47 Otávio AugustoSouza LemosBRA 336 736 -200 -200 # #

48.5 Cloé              Guerrero FRA 330 730 -200 -200 # #
48.5 Michael Siems GER 330 721 -191 -200 # #

50 Julie              Appriou FRA 305 705 -200 -200 # #
51 Lucy              Saidenberg USA 290 690 -200 -200 # #



52 Marcos Cruz BRA 253 653 -200 -200 # #
53 Christene     Metzakis AUS 222 613 -191 -200 # #

54.5 M Vijay IND 202 602 -200 -200 # #
54.5 Raj Mohan IND 202 602 -200 -200 # #

56 Subash Pandian IND 163 563 -200 -200 # #
57 Ruben Dungs GER 118 518 -200 -200 # #
58 Felipe           Arboleda COL 84 484 -200 -200 # #
59 Marc Hunziker SUI 36 436 -200 -200 # #
60 Paulo Machado BRA -400 0 -200 -200 # #

67.5 Bala              Chandar IND -584 -184 -200 -200 # #
67.5 Kailash         Saravanan IND -584 -184 -200 -200 # #
67.5 Kishore Kumar IND -584 -184 -200 -200 # #
67.5 P Vasu IND -584 -184 -200 -200 # #
67.5 M Suresh IND -584 -184 -200 -200 # #
67.5 Pazhamudhir Shanmugan IND -584 -184 -200 -200 # #
67.5 Raja              Karthik IND -584 -184 -200 -200 # #
67.5 R Vinothini IND -584 -184 -200 -200 # #
67.5 R Keerthana IND -584 -184 -200 -200 # #
67.5 R Pavithran IND -584 -184 -200 -200 # #
67.5 Harivarsha Shanmugan IND -584 -184 -200 -200 # #
67.5 Priya Shanmugan IND -584 -184 -200 -200 # #
67.5 Arasu Kavi IND -584 -184 -200 -200 # #
67.5 Vasanth Kumar IND -584 -184 -200 -200 # #

81 Karthik         Raja IND -588 -188 -200 -200 # #
81 Raja              Seeman IND -588 -188 -200 -200 # #
81 Yuga Rajan IND -588 -188 -200 -200 # #
81 Hariom SuryawanshiIND -588 -188 -200 -200 # #
81 Manoj Kmar IND -588 -188 -200 -200 # #
81 Gaurav SuryawanshiIND -588 -188 -200 -200 # #
81 S ShanmugapriyanIND -588 -188 -200 -200 # #
81 S Prabakaran IND -588 -188 -200 -200 # #
81 M Dharshini IND -588 -188 -200 -200 # #
81 K Jeyanti IND -588 -188 -200 -200 # #
81 S Nalini IND -588 -188 -200 -200 # #
81 K Mohan IND -588 -188 -200 -200 # #
81 R Dhanisha IND -588 -188 -200 -200 # #
88 Klaus Häbe GER -591 -191 -200 -200 # #



Rank name1 name2 Nat TC: Highscore
1 André           Caixeta BRA 117
2 Manuel        Schütz - 100
3 Guillem        Parmain FRA 96
4 Adam           McLaughlinGBR 94

5.5 Andrea         Sgattoni ITA 89
5.5 Arnaud Tribillon FRA 89
7.5 Eduardo       Mistico BRA 86
7.5 Laurent        Froment FRA 86

9 Philip            Sathyaraj IND 84
10 Sebastien    Guiheux FRA 77
11 Ricky            SaidenbergUSA 74
12 Alex              Opri GER 71

13.5 Christian      Müller GER 69
13.5 Stephan       Spirgi SUI 69

16 Didier           Beral FRA 65
16 Martin         Laslett GBR 65
16 Yves              Cazé FRA 65
18 Manfred Krehle GER 63
19 Matéo          Guerrero FRA 62
20 Denis            Suprana INA 60
21 Karun D IND 57
22 Renaud        Breton FRA 54
23 Michel          Appriou FRA 48
24 Julien Kerjan FRA 47

25.5 Joachim Rauser GER 46
25.5 Fábio Silva dos SantosBRA 46
27.5 Dinesh         Kumar IND 41
27.5 Pau-Thion               Han FRA 41

29 Olivier Dupret FRA 40
30 Anthony      Gelin FRA 38
31 Jens GrunendahlGER 36
32 Eric SchoenheinzFRA 35
33 David            Pepino BEL 32

34.5 Otávio AugustoSouza LemosBRA 29
34.5 Marc Bougadier FRA 29

37 Alessio         Mancuso ITA 28
37 Andy             Sels BEL 28
37 Thamarai Selvan IND 28
39 Cloé              Guerrero FRA 27

40.5 Heiko           Deiss GER 24
40.5 Julie              Appriou FRA 24

42 Subash Pandian IND 12
43 Ruben Dungs GER 10
44 Tim Rauser GER 9
45 Felipe           Arboleda COL 8
46 Stephane     Martin FRA 7

98.5 Akhmad       Rifai INA 0
98.5 Alejo             Palacio ESP 0
98.5 Althoriq       Ravhicto INA 0
98.5 Axelle           Barbaud FRA 0
98.5 Bala              Chandar IND 0



98.5 Barnaby       Ruhe USA 0
98.5 Benjamin     Noel FRA 0
98.5 Betsylew      Miale-Gix USA 0
98.5 Bill                Hirst NED 0
98.5 Chris             Johnson AUS 0
98.5 Christene     Metzakis AUS 0
98.5 Christian      Cancela BRA 0
98.5 Collin            deGraag NED 0
98.5 Diego           Torquato BRA 0
98.5 Elian             Vissol FRA 0
98.5 Emma          SaidenbergUSA 0
98.5 Fadjar           Hidajat INA 0
98.5 Felipe           TakaoFujimotoBRA 0
98.5 Flavio           Luis BRA 0
98.5 Florian         Doumon FRA 0
98.5 Fridolin        Frost GER 0
98.5 Giosser        Braga BRA 0
98.5 Gopala         Krishnan IND 0
98.5 Grant           Perry AUS 0
98.5 Guido           Queitsch GER 0
98.5 Günter         Möller GER 0
98.5 Heinz-Willi  Dammers GER 0
98.5 Herman       deBrito BRA 0
98.5 HG                Hoffmann GER 0
98.5 Hubert         Drouet FRA 0
98.5 Indra            Setiawan INA 0
98.5 Javier           Lopez ESP 0
98.5 Jean Michel  Roy FRA 0
98.5 Jeffrey          Steffen USA 0
98.5 Jerôme         Guerrero FRA 0
98.5 Jim                Millar GBR 0
98.5 Kailash         Saravanan IND 0
98.5 Karthik         Surya IND 0
98.5 Karthik         Raja IND 0
98.5 Kevin            Overzee NED 0
98.5 Kiki               PadmowiryantoINA 0
98.5 Laurent        Doceul FRA 0


